CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 1st List - CLAT 2026 - PG

Gujarat National Law University (GNLU), Gandhinagar

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations
1 100 439711607 General
2 201 451711233 General
3 229 465761383 General
4 244 460711498 General
5 248 465751127 General
6 250 409711740 General W
7 263 425712018 General GC-GJ
8 324 441712414 General
9 328 442711400 General W
10 332 465751431 General
11 334 430712411 General
12 336 433711328 General
13 342 465741163 General W
14 455 425712039 General W,GC-GJ*
15 532 425712023 General W,GC-GJ*
16 557 454751443 EWS
17 562 481711438 EWS
18 599 474711515 OBC W
19 673 431721211 OBC W
20 728 439711391 OBC
21 807 480711108 General W,GC-GJ*
22 815 467731371 EWS
23 826 447712104 EWS
24 853 465741182 General GC-GJ*
25 898 465751158 EWS
26 906 439711624 OBC
27 910 473711123 OBC W,GC-GJ
28 933 425711816 General GC-GJ*
29 990 446711635 OBC W
30 1013 470711150 OBC

31 1064 465721038 OBC w
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Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation

Vertical Reservation

General (General)

Scheduled Caste (SC)

Scheduled Tribe (ST)

Economically Weaker Section (EWS)

Other Backward Class (OBC)

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W)
Person With Disability (PWD)

Gujarat Domicile (GC-GJ)

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on the horizontal reservation

Seats

26

8

4

5

14

16

3

13

AIR Cut-Off

342

2843

3442

898

1282

9383

1521

Category Rank Cut-Off

342
158
52
71

179

*k

71

17

Note : ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within

vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker Section,

PWD : Person With Disability, W : Women, GC-GJ : Gujarat Domicile

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



